Pakhnenko Viktor Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 16, 1960

SE "Research Station of Institute of Agriculture of East of
NAASU, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pakhnenko Liudmyla Volodymyrivna wife

Pakhnenko Yurii Viktorovych son
YOMC YkpaiHu B Cymcbkin obnacTi ,

FonoBHWIA cneuianicT BioAINY opraHi3avii
3anobiraHHs HeniranabHIA Mirpadii,

peaaMicii Ta BUOBOPEHHS

Liashenko Yuliia Viktorivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

ONArICr MisHivyHoro Cxopy
HAAH, OupekTop

Onaricr nisHivyHoro Cxony
HAAH, OupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO
"NocnigHe rocnogapcTBo
IHCTUTYTY CilbCbKOIO
rocnogapcTBa [liBHIYHOrO
Cxopny HauioHanbHOT akagemil
arpapHux Hayk YkpaiHu",
OunpekTop

State Enterprise "Research
Station of the Institute of
Agriculture of North-East of the
National Academy of Agrarian
Sciences of Ukraine, Director

14 333,17

11 844,95

11 429,52

4 544,34

10
171,09

10
372,49

14
770,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ef7b54a-eba4-4bd8-b74b-b2bc6afd032c
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b369c949-5fd0-4400-9e9d-4e1a6684a6e7

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

600.0 sg. m (1)

600.0 sg. m (1)

2680.0 sq. m (3)

2680.0 sq. m (3)

78.0 sq.
(1)

78.0 sq.
(1)

78.0 sq.
(1)

78.0 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 « MT3 80 1977
2018 * MT3 80 1977
2017 * MT3 80 1977

e Mpnyin 1 NTC - 2 1977

2016 e MT3 80 1977
e Mpwnyin 1 OTC - 2 1977

all
CAREER:
March 19, 2012 — SE "Research Station of Institute
of Agriculture of East of NAASU,
Head
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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